Green Cell

Fresh Energy

Kapazitat

Spannung

Anzahl der Zellen
Zellenart

Garantie
Zellenhersteller
Uberhitzungsschutz
Uberspannungsschutz
Farbe
Tiefentladungsschutz
Uberladungsschutz
Die Moglichkeit der Riickkehr
Produktcode
Hersteller

Green Cell Laptop akku BAOG6XL BT04XL fiir HP EliteBook Folio

Produktcode:
EAN:

9470m 9480m

HP119

5902719428579

3500 mAh
14.8V

6
Li-Polymer
12 Monate
Green Cell
Ja

Ja
Schwarz
Ja

Ja

Bis zu 30 Tage
HP119
Green Cell



